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May - 2025 
Value for the month: Respect 

H 

H 

H 

H 

Prifeipal 
GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHO0OL 

Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 
Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

Particulars 

Holiday 

Holiday 

Holiday 

Holiday 
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Value for the month: Confidence 

H 

H 

H 

H 

June- 2025 

Prifcipal 

Particulars 

School Re-opens 

Environment Day/ Green Day 

Inauguration (class begins for KG section) 

Bakrid 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 

Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

International Yoga Day 

Green Day / Nature Celebration 
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28 
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30 

31 
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Monday 
Tuesday 
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Thursday 

Value for the month: Smile 

H 

H 

H 

July - 2025 

H 

Prieipal 

Particulars 

Doctor's Day 

CCA - Activity 
Muharram 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

BÌ 

Investiture Ceremony 

FA-1 

FA-1 

FA-1 

FA-1 

FA-1 

FA-1 

FA-1 PTM 

Special Assembly - UKG 
Make your classroom beautiful 
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31 
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Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
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Tuesday 
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Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

Value for the month: Citizenship 

H 

H 

H 

H 

August - 2025 

H 

Prigdipal 

Particulars 

Fruit Salad Day for KG 

Open Day 

Independence Day 

Red Day 

Fancy Dress Competition 

Last date for submitting QP 
Gowri Puja 

Ganesha Chaturthi 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 

Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

FA-2 

FA-2 

FA-2 
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30 
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Thursday 
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Saturday 
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Tuesday 
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Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Value for the month: Peace 

H 

H 

H 

September- 2025 

H 

Printipal 

Particulars 

FA-2 

FA-2 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 

Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

FA-2 

Teacher's Day/ Eid-Milad 
Teacher's Day Celebration 

FA-2 PTM 

Hindi Divas 

Mahalaya Amavasya 
Last date for submitting QP 

SA-1 

SA-1 

SA-1 

SA-1 

SA-1 

SA-1 
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2aaaaaaaaaaa7 
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DAY 
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Thusday 
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Sunday 
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Monday 
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Wednesday 
Thusday 
Friday 

Value for the month: Perseverance 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

October - 2025 

H 

Principal 

Particulars 

Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 
Dasara Holidays 

School Re-opens - KG to X 

SA-I PTM 

Naraka Chaturdashi 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Sy. No, 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

Balipadyami 

Ethnic Day - Class V to IX 
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30 
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Saturday 
Sunday 
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Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

Value for the month: Integrity 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

November - 2025 

H 

Prinoipal 

Particulars 

Kannada Rajyotsava 

Quiz Competition - VIl to X 

Kanakadasa Jayanti 

Children's Day 
Bank Day 

Special Assembly - LKG 
Science & Math Exhibition 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 

Dasanapura Hobl, Bangalore North-562 162. 

CCA-Activity / Staff meeting 
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28 
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30 

31 
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Monday 
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Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Value for the month: Gratitude 

H 

H 

H 

H 

December - 2025 

H 

Prihcipal 

Particulars 

Last date for submitting question paper 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 

Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

FA-3 

FA-3 

FA-3 

FA-3 

FA-3 

FA-3 

FA- 3 PTM 

Christmas Day 
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31 
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Saturday 

Value for the month: Courage 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

January - 2026 

H 

Prinelpal 

Particulars 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHO0OL Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

New Year Day 

Sankranti Celcbration 

Makara Sankranti / Pongal 

Open Day 

Republic Day 
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Friday 

Saturday 

Value for the month: Honesty 

H 

H 

H 

February - 2026 

H 

Prinópal 

Particulars 

Last date for submitting question paper 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHO0OL 
Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 

Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

FA-4 

FA-4 

FA-4 

FA-4 

FA-4 

FA-4 

FA-4 PTM 

Staff Meeting 
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28 

29 

30 

31 
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Tuesday 
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Thursday 
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Saturday 
Sunday 
Monday 

Tuesday 

Value for the month: Hard Work 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

H 

March - 2026 

Prifeipal 

Particulars 

Last date for submiting question paper 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHO0OL 
Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 

Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

Ugadi 
Ramzan 

SA-2 

SA-2 

SA-2 

SA-2 

SA-2 

SA-2 
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27 

28 

29 

30 
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Thursday 
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Saturday 
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Wednesday 
Thursday 

Value for the month: Self Discipline 

H 

== 
H 

H 

April - 2026 

H 

Prikcipal 

Particulars 

Maudy Thursday 
Good Friday 

Easter 

Result [KG to VII]| 

Result [VIl to IX] 

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

GLOBAL TECH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Sy. No. 19, Lakshmipura Post & Village, 

Dasanapura Hobli, Bangalore North-562 162. 

Staff meeting 
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